
SRI SATHYA SAI VIDYA VIHAR GAIL, VIJAIPUR 
SCHOOL FEES AND THE MODE OF PAYMENT 

Fee Structure for the session 2025-2026 is as under. 

Classes Admission fee(only 

once at time the of 

admission) 

Caution Money 

(Refundable at the time 

of passing out) 

Tuittion Fee 

Total Fee payable in four 

Quarterly Installments in  

April, July, Oct., Jan. 

ECCE 

Prep -V 
Rs. 3350/- Rs. 3000/- 

Rs. 3350/- Per 

Month 
Rs. 10050/- Quarterly 

VI-XII Rs. 3630/- Rs. 3000/- 
Rs. 3630/- Per 

Month 
Rs. 10890/- Quarterly 

 

Total amount payable at the time of new admission: 

ECCE Prep to V Rs. 16,400/- 

VI to XII Rs. 17,520/- 

 

 

School fees for the whole academic year can be paid in advance in the first week of April, if parents wish 

to do so. Otherwise school dues should be paid latest by the 10th day of April, July, October and January 

for each quarter through school website at www.sssvvgail.edu.in . A other fee (late fee) of Rs.10/- per day up 

to the date of payment is charged if the payment is made after the 10th. If the fee is not paid, till the end 

of the month, the name is struck off, so also the names of those who are continuously absent for seven 

days without permission will be removed from the rolls. Re-admission of such students will be at the 

discretion of the Principal. On re-admission, the students will be required to pay the arrears of fees and 

the admission fee. 

http://www.sssvvgail.edu.in/

